ABA2030A1

FO—FhRE /S—=Yaz=vhk

122471
| Mg s wom 4 B B g | W BB W owm A ® B
1 | 96871 kv ZA5— ;R (A1) 1 | 26 | 75290 Jvvx ;10 4
2 | 96872 sy 7FA57— ;L (A1) 1 [ 27 | 1294810004 | A& K 2
3 | 92070 15— ; 25X44.5 1 | 28 [ CAP028616 | Fv¥ 7 ;28.6X1.6 2
4 | 72242 HT— 1 | 29 | 96886 PICY¥7h;S 1
5 | BZ20110AG | A5/L | ; M20X110 (8.8) 1 | 30 | 00096 PICHxy¥v7 ;35 1
6 | BZ12100AG | 7"/ b ; M12X 100 (8.8) 1 | 31 | 1294870004 | H/3—; 1 1
7 | BZ1280AG | AR/ b ; M12X80 (8.8) 1 | 32 | 1294880004 | Hp/3—; 2 1
8 | 78615 54 1 | 33 { 1294890004 | /35— ;3 1
9 | 00739 JoFEY ;9 1 | 34 | BSZ08020 aBHEZR b T M8X20 6
10 | 96877 nI—Y o 7L—h ;A1 2 | 35 | NSPO8 aAHEATY T N4 M8 6
11 | 96891 HF— 12. 5X26 4 | 36 | WRAO8 b YA % M8 2
12 | BZ1270AG BB MI2ZXT0 (8.8) 4
13 | 00006 a—yr ;0 1 (2)
14 | NZ22150G Fw b M22X1.5 @)
15 | WS226G STwIy ;M2 )
16 | 96879 Ty b 1
17 | PFL207 SRR S 2 PFL20T 2
18 | JCS207LLU | o= MT Y L ; CS207LLU | 1
19 | BZ1025 AR MIOX25 (8.8) 2
20 | NP10G ATV 7T b M0 6
21 | 96881 7w bR 1
22 | 96882 7Fy ;L 1
23 | BZ2455AG AR M24X55 (8.8) 2
24 | BZ1240AG AV B M12X40 (8.8) 2
25 | BZ1030G AL b M1I0X30 (8.8) 4

B () AR D AR E T

X FEpRFEIL, TO—FAR B FADOERGRICEATL TIREW KR IBRALET,

¥*. 14. 02. 08




